1.00 1  1550.0084995A  1,550.0048  0.00KURTI PANT  GF/JP 1059/2  2,050.00

1.00 2  795.0083848A  795.0048  0.00KURTI PANT  620419  845.00

1.00 3  750.0081965A  750.0048  0.00KURTI  RJ/JP 717/1  950.00

1.00 4  210.0052859F  210.0043  0.00TOPA WINTER TOPA  210.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3305.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3305.00Total  4055.00